Henderson Productions - Ranch Sorting Dubbo AUGUST 2022

#10HC (Sun) - 103 Teams (3 Go Rounds)

PLACING LAST NAME
1 Barwick
1 Lloyd
2 Barwick
2 Nell
3 Camilleri
3 McCulloch
4 Cone
4 Lawrence
5 Lawrence
5 Nell
6 Nell
6 Nell
7 Jones
7 Jones
8 Camilleri
8 Jones
9 Camilleri
9 Frost

10 Frost
10 Southern

FIRST NAME
Cody
David
Cody
David
Natalie
Sophie
Belinda
Ben
Ben
David
Billy
David
D'Arcy
Joey
John
Jason
Beth
Millah
Millah
Joanne

AMOUNT

WON

$253.43
$253.43
$199.12
$199.12
$153.87
$153.87
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90.51
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72.41
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54.31
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#10HC Beg Yth RH (Sat) - 37 Teams (2 Go Rounds)
AMOUNT

PLACING LAST NAME
1 Dargin
2 Adams
3 Dargin
4 Dargin
5 Mezes
6 Dargin
7 Dargin
8 Dargin

FIRST NAME
Kyanna
Ellen
Kyanna
Kalvin
Daniel
Kalvin
Kyanna
Kyanna

WON

$101.75

s
s
s

v n un n

61.05
40.70

POINTS

#10HC Beg Yth RH (Sun) - 40 Teams (2 Go Rounds)
AMOUNT

PLACING LAST NAME
1 Fardell
2 Fardell
3 Adams
4 Dargin
5 Dargin
6 Dargin
7 Adams
8 Dargin
9 Dargin

FIRST NAME
Josh

Josh

Ellen
Kalvin
Kyanna
Kyanna
Ellen
Kyanna
Kalvin

WON

$110.00

s
s
s

wvrnnunmnn

66.00
44.00

POINTS

TOTAL
TIME
168.08
168.08
157.45
157.45
171.62
171.62
173.26
173.26
165.41
165.41
174.2
174.2
152.33
152.33
164.2
164.2
116.14
116.14
42.83
42.83

TOTAL
TIME
108.72
116.36
83.66
100.29
108.1
118.34
117.36
110.77

TOTAL
TIME
99.69

107.16

106.15
101.4

108.09

111.04

56.9

57.18

59.05

TOTAL
CATTLE
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
18
18
18
18
15
15
10
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
13
12
11
11
11
11
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
14
14
13
10

10
7
6



#10HC Beginner RH (Sun) - 66 Teams (2 Go Rounds)

AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL

PLACING LAST NAME  FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Barwick Raymond S 154.50 9 114.92 14
1 Carruthers Paige $ 154.50 9 114.92 14
2 Barwick Raymond $122.69 8 100.04 12
2 Stone Heidi $122.69 8 100.04 12
3 Camilleri John S 90.88 7 103.51 12
3 Moore Haylee $ 90.88 7 103.51 12
4 Lawrence Ben S 45.44 6 59.53 9
4 Mclnnes Teleah S 45.44 6 59.53 9
5 Barwick Dawn S 40.90 5 54.68 8
5 Nash David S 40.90 5 54.68 8
6 Barwick Cody S - 4 56.41 8
6 Moore Haylee S - 4 56.41 8
7 Carruthers Paige S - 3 58.14 8
7 Lawrence  Ben S - 3 58.14 8
8 Moore Hayley S - 2 55.45 7
8 Lawrence  Ben S - 2 55.45 7
8 Moore Hayley S - 2 55.45 7
9 Lawrence  Ben S - 1 59.82 7
9 Nash David S - 1 59.82 7
10 Barwick Dawn S - 0.5 51.03 6
10 Stone Heidi S - 0.5 51.03 6

#13 Mixed HC (Sat) - 123 Teams (3 Go Rounds)

AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL

PLACING LAST NAME FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Camilleri John $301.41 18 174.07 22
1 Frost Brontie $301.41 18 174.07 22
2 Barwick Raymond $236.82 16 174.67 22
2 Henderson Mia $236.82 16 174.67 22
3 Camilleri Natalie $ 183.00 14 164.63 21
3 Cone Brad S 183.00 14 164.63 21
4 Frost Millah $ 107.65 12 169.19 19
4 McCulloch  Sophie S 107.65 12 169.19 19
5 Howell Abbie S 96.88 10 169.21 18
5 Schipp Mark S 96.88 10 169.21 18
6 Hanley John S 86.12 8 170.42 17
6 Southern Joanne S 86.12 8 170.42 17
7 Schipp Mark S 64.59 6 151.32 15
7 White Georgia S 64.59 6 151.32 15
8 Barwick Cody S - 4 110.75 17
8 Henderson Mia S - 4 110.75 17
9 Camilleri Beth S - 2 113.12 17
9 Jones Jason S - 2 113.12 17
10 Barwick Cody S - 1 106.08 14
10 Jones Ethan S - 1 106.08 14



#4 Non HC (Sat) - 109 Teams (3 Go Rounds)

PLACING LAST NAME
1 Jones
1 Murray
2 Wright
2 Wright
3 Adams
3 White
4 Stone
4 Whitty
5 Henderson
5 Stone
6 Davie
6 Hanley
7 Johnston
7 Stone
8 Jones
8 Mclaren
9 Jones
9 White
10 Davie
10 Frazer

AMOUNT
FIRST NAME WON
Joey S 266.96
Gillian $ 266.96
David $209.76
Taylor $209.76
Ellen $ 162.09
Georgia $162.09
Darryl S 95.34
Sherrie $ 95.34
Lily $ 85.81
Darryl $ 85.81
Shane S 76.28
John S 76.28
Deanna S 57.21
Darryl $ 57.21
Joey S -
Maya S -
Jason S -
Georgia S -
Shane S -
Grace S -

POINTS
18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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#8HC Rated Youth (Sat) - 30 Teams (2 Go Rounds)

PLACING LAST NAME
1 Frost
1 Frost
2 Henderson
2 Jones
3 Henderson
3 Henderson
4 Henderson
4 Jones
5 Henderson
5 Henderson
6 Davie
6 Frost
7 Molloy
7 White

AMOUNT
FIRST NAME WON
Brontie S 168.15
Millah S 168.15
Lily $112.10
D'Arcy $112.10
Clancy S -
Mia S -
Mia S -
D'Arcy S -
Lily S -
Mia S -
Bella S -
Millah S -
Emily S -
Ella S -

All Levels HC (Sat) - 128 Teams (3 Go Rounds)

PLACING LAST NAME
1 Camilleri
1 Frost
2 Henderson
2 Lawrence

AMOUNT
FIRST NAME WON
Natalie $314.94
Millah $314.94
Mia $247.46
Ben S 247.46

POINTS
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POINTS
18
18
16
16

TOTAL
TIME
156.6
156.6

162.31

162.31

139.78

139.78

145.44

145.44

160.61

160.61

154.09

154.09

166.24

166.24

137.31

137.31
98.29
98.29

116.11

116.11

TOTAL
TIME
117.34
117.34
108.08
108.08
117.2
117.2
112.92
112.92
94.76
94.76
93.29
93.29
58.74
58.74

TOTAL
TIME
161.01
161.01
172.45
172.45

TOTAL
CATTLE

TOTAL
CATTLE

TOTAL
CATTLE
24
24
21
21



3 Frost Millah $191.22 14 136.28 20

3 Henderson Mia $191.22 14 136.28 20
4 Camilleri John $112.48 12 163.38 20
4 Frost Millah $112.48 12 163.38 20
5 Frost Brontie $101.23 10 164.79 17
5 Nell Billy $101.23 10 164.79 17
6 Barwick Cody S 89.98 8 117.24 17
6 Barwick Dawn S 89.98 8 117.24 17
7 Camilleri Natalie S 67.49 6 113.58 15
7 McCulloch  Paul S 67.49 6 113.58 15
8 Davie Bella S - 4 44.65 10
8 McCulloch  Sophie S - 4 44.65 10
9 Davie Bella S - 2 47.25 10
9 Davie Shane S - 2 47.25 10
10 Barwick Cody S - 1 49.26 10
10 Nell David S - 1 49.26 10

All Levels HC (Sun) - 124 Teams (3 Go Rounds)

AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL
PLACING LAST NAME  FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Barwick Dawn $305.10 18 148.4 30
1 Lawrence Ben $305.10 18 148.4 30
2 Cone Belinda $239.72 16 160.48 28
2 Hanley John $239.72 16 160.48 28
3 Camilleri Beth S 185.24 14 175.45 28
3 Camilleri Natalie $185.24 14 175.45 28
4 Barwick Cody $ 108.97 12 176.65 26
4 Barwick Dawn $108.97 12 176.65 26
5 Davie Bella S 98.07 10 157.96 24
5 Sinclair Brenda $ 98.07 10 157.96 24
6 Lloyd David S 87.17 8 111.48 17
6 Wright David S 87.17 8 111.48 17
7 Molloy Wayne S 65.38 6 114.11 17
7 Sinclair Brenda $ 65.38 6 114.11 17
8 Frost Brontie S - 4 114.74 17
8 Frost Millah S - 4 114.74 17
9 Camilleri Natalie S - 2 117.78 17
9 Frost Millah S - 2 117.78 17
10 Howell Abbie S - 1 116.7 14
10 West Melissa S - 1 116.7 14

Masters #10HC (Fri) - 31 Teams (2 Go Rounds)

AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL
PLACING LAST NAME  FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Barwick Raymond S 144.88 6 101.31 12
1 Lloyd David S 144.88 6 101.31 12
2 Camilleri Beth S 86.92 5 112.28 11
2 Skuthorpe Lois S 86.92 5 112.28 11
3 Barwick Raymond $ 57.95 4 100.68 10
3 Jones Jason S 57.95 4 100.68 10



4 Camilleri Beth S - 3 106.2 10
4 Jones Jason S - 3 106.2 10
5 Barwick Raymond S - 2 106.48 10
5 Nell David S - 2 106.48 10
6 Camilleri John S - 1 112.43 10
6 Nell David S - 1 112.43 10
7 Johnson Deanna S - 0.5 108.74 9
7 McCulloch  Paul S - 0.5 108.74 9

WH #6 (#3 & Below) Fri - 42 Teams (2 Go Rounds)

AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL
PLACING LAST NAME  FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Jones D'Arcy $ 199.50 8 108.59 10
1 Jones Ethan $199.50 8 108.59 10
2 Jones Jason $119.70 7 115.68 10
2 Moore Haylee $119.70 7 115.68 10
3 Jones D'Arcy S 79.80 6 95.19 8
3 Jones Joey $ 79.80 6 95.19 8
4 Davie Bella S - 5 93.77 7
4 West Melissa S - 5 93.77 7
5 Nash David S - 4 106.65 7
5 Whitty Sherrie S - 4 106.65 7
6 Jones Jason S - 3 50.04 5
6 Jones Joey S - 3 50.04 5
7 Jones Joey S - 2 101.4 5
7 Nash David S - 2 101.4 5
8 Nell Billy s - 1 55.98 4
8 Nell David S - 1 55.98 4
9 Jones Ethan S - 0.5 56.59 4
9 Jones Jason S - 0.5 56.59 4
WH All Levels HC (Fri) - 46 Teams (2 Go Rounds)
AMOUNT TOTAL TOTAL
PLACING LAST NAME FIRST NAME WON POINTS TIME CATTLE
1 Barwick Raymond $172.90 9 114.69 8
1 Nell David $172.90 9 114.69 8
2 Lawrence Ben $129.67 8 100.63 7
2 White Georgia $ 129.67 8 100.63 7
3 Barwick Dawn S 86.45 7 112.36 7
3 Jones Jason S 86.45 7 112.36 7
4 Camilleri John S 43.23 6 75.56 6
4 Jones Jason S 43.23 6 75.56 6
5 Camilleri Beth S - 5 92.64 6
5 Stone Darryl S - 5 92.64 6
6 Barwick Raymond S - 4 104.54 5
6 Jones Ethan S - 4 104.54 5
7 Jones Jason S - 3 54.94 6
7 Jones Joey S - 3 54.94 6
8 Barwick Raymond S - 2 50.56 5
8 Lawrence Ben S - 2 50.56 5



9 Skuthorpe
9 West
10 Henderson
10 West

Lois
Melissa
Cindy
Melissa

v n un n

0.5
0.5

54.35
54.35
28.03
28.03
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